
Gdańsk: Junior Młodszy B1 gr. 1 
1. AP Grembocki Gdańsk 

2. AP KP Gdynia 

3. Bałtyk II Gdynia AP 

4. Gedania II Gdańsk 

5. Jaguar Gdańsk TKKF 

6. Jaguar II Gdańsk AP 

7. KTS-K II Luzino 

8. Morena Gdańsk 

9. Olimpic Gdańsk 

10. Orkan Rumia 

11. Pomorze Akademia Sportowa 

12. Sopocka Akademia Piłkarska 

13. Stoczniowiec Gdańsk 

14. Wybrzeże Gdańsk UKS 

Gdańsk: Junior Młodszy B1 gr. 2 
1. Akademia Sportu Kolbudy 

2. Amator Kiełpino 

3. Amigo Przyjaźń 

4. Brda Rytel 

5. Czarni Pruszcz Gdański 

6. FC Gowidlino 

7. GKS Przodkowo 

8. KS Kamienica Królewska 

9. Potok Pszczółki 

10. Radunia II Stężyca 

11. Sokół Ełganowo 

12. Tęcza Brusy 

13. Wda Lipusz 

14. Wisła Długie Pole 

Malbork: Junior Młodszy B1 
(mecz i rewanż w każdej rundzie) 

1. Gryf II Tczew 

2. KP II Starogard Gdański 

3. Pogoń Prabuty 

4. Pomezania II Malbork 

5. Rodło Kwidzyn 

6. Supra Kwidzyn 

7. Wietcisa Skarszewy 

8. Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 

 

 

Gdańsk: Trampkarz C1 gr. 1 
1. AP KP Gdynia 

2. Bałtyk II Gdynia AP 

3. Gdyńska AP Dąbrowa 

4. Iskra Gdynia 

5. Kaszubia Starzyno 

6. KTS-K Luzino 

7. Latarnik Choczewo 

8. Orkan Rumia 

9. Pomorze Akademia Sportowa 

10. Stolem Gniewino 

11. Sztorm Kosakowo 

12. Zatoka 95 Puck 

Gdańsk: Trampkarz C1 gr. 2 
1. FC Gowidlino 

2. Gedania II Gdańsk 

3. Jaguar II Gdańsk AP 

4. LZS Dragon Bojano 

5. Morena Gdańsk 

6. Motława Suchy Dąb 

7. Piki Gdańsk 

8. Pomorze II Akademia Sportowa 

9. Santana Wielki Klincz 

10. Sokół Ełganowo 

11. Sporting Leźno 

12. Tęcza Brusy 

Malbork: Trampkarz C1 
(mecz i rewanż w każdej rundzie) 

1. AP Malbork 

2. Czarni Przemysław 

3. Grom Nowy Staw 

4. Jedynka Pelplin 

5. Powiśle Dzierzgoń 

6. Powiśle Pawlice-Rakowiec 

7. Sokół Zblewo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gdańsk: Trampkarz C2 gr. 1 
1. AP KP Gdynia 

2. Arka II Gdynia SI 

3. Arka Prusewo 

4. Bałtyk II Gdynia AP 

5. Barca Bolszewo 

6. Błękitni Wejherowo 

7. Gryf II Wejherowo 

8. Jedynka II Reda 

9. Kaszuby Połchowo 

10. Klif Chłapowo 

11. Korona Żelistrzewo 

12. KTS-K Luzino 

13. LZS Dragon Bojano 

14. Orkan Rumia 

15. Pomorzanin Gdynia 

Gdańsk: Trampkarz C2 gr. 2 
1. Akademia Sportu Kolbudy 

2. AP Grembocki Gdańsk 

3. Conrad Gdańsk 

4. Ejsmond Club Gdynia 

5. Flota Gdynia 

6. GAP Sparta Gdańsk 

7. Gedania II Gdańsk 

8. GTS Pruszcz Gdańsk 

9. Jaguar II Gdańsk AP 

10. Lechia II Gdańsk 

11. Pokolenia Lechii Gdańsk 

12. Pomorzanin II Gdynia 

13. Sopocka Akademia Piłkarska 

14. Stoczniowiec Gdańsk 

Gdańsk: Trampkarz C2 gr. 3 
1. Akademia Sportu II Kolbudy 

2. AP GKS II Kowale 

3. Borowiak Czersk 

4. GKS Przodkowo 

5. GKS Sierakowice 

6. GKS Żukowo 

7. GTS II Pruszcz Gdański 

8. Gwiazda Karsin 

9. Kaszubia Kościerzyna 

10. Meteor Pinczyn 

11. Potok Pszczółki 

12. Radunia II Stężyca 

13. Szargan Somonino 

14. Wierzyca Stara Kiszewa 

Malbork: Trampkarz C2 
1. Błękitni Stare Pole 

2. DSPN II Kwidzyn 

3. Gryf II Tczew 

4. Keramzyt Szprudowo 

5. Olimpia Sztum 

6. Orły Tczew 

7. Pomezania Malbork 

8. Rodło Kwidzyn 

9. Spójnia Sadlinki 

10. Supra Kwidzyn 

11. Wietcisa Skarszewy 

12. Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gdańsk: Młodzik D1 gr. 1 
1. Barca Bolszewo 

2. Błękitni Wejherowo 

3. Dragon Pomorze 

4. Gdyńska AP Dąbrowa 

5. KS Dąbrówka Linia 

6. KTS-K Luzino 

7. MKS Władysławowo 

8. Profan Gościcino 

9. Salos Rumia 

10. Stolem Gniewino 

11. Sztorm Kosakowo 

12. Zatoka 95 Puck 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D1 gr. 2 
1. Arka II Gdynia SI 

2. Bałtyk II Gdynia AP 

3. Błękitni II Wejherowo 

4. Cisowa Gdynia 

5. Dragon II Pomorze 

6. Ex-Siedlce Gdańsk 

7. Gedania II Gdańsk 

8. Kamionka Sopot 

9. Orkan Rumia 

10. Piki Gdańsk 

11. Pomerania Gdańsk 

12. Pomorze Akademia Sportowa 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D1 gr. 3 
1. Czarni Pruszcz Gdański 

2. Escola Futbolu Pruszcz Gdański 

3. Feyenoord Gdańsk 

4. GAP Sparta Gdańsk 

5. GTS Pruszcz Gdański 

6. Jaguar II Gdańsk AP 

7. Lechia II Gdańsk 

8. Osiczanka Osice 

9. Piłeczka Pruszcz Gdański 

10. Pomorze II Akademia Sportowa 

11. Radunia Stężyca 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D1 gr. 4 
1. Amator Kiełpino 

2. FC Gowidlino 

3. GKS Kowale 

4. Jaguar III Gdańsk AP 

5. Orzeł 1955 Trąbki Wielkie 

6. Radunia II Stężyca 

7. Santana Wielki Klincz 

8. Sporting Leźno 

9. Vigo Tuchom 

10. Wda Lipusz 

Malbork: Młodzik D1 
1. AP Malbork 

2. AP MB Tczew 

3. Czarni Przemysław 

4. DSPN Kwidzyn 

5. GKS Gardeja 

6. Gryf II Tczew 

7. KS Czernin 

8. Orzeł Subkowy 

9. Pogoń Prabuty 

10. Pogoń Smętowo 

11. Sokół Zblewo 

12. Wietcisa Skarszewy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gdańsk: Młodzik D2 gr. 1 
1. Błękitni Wejherowo 

2. Cassubian AP 

3. Dragon Pomorze 

4. Jedynka Reda 

5. Kaszubia Starzyno 

6. Kaszuby Połchowo 

7. Korona Żelistrzewo 

8. KTS-K Luzino 

9. Latarnik Choczewo 

10. LZS Dragon Bojano 

11. Orkan Rumia 

12. PKS Jastarnia 

13. Salos Rumia 

14. Stolem Gniewino 

15. Sztorm Kosakowo 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D2 gr. 2 
1. Arka Gdynia SI 

2. Bałtyk Gdynia AP 

3. Błękitni II Wejherowo 

4. Ejsmond Club Gdynia 

5. Gdynia AP Dąbrowa 

6. Gedania Gdańsk 

7. Iskra Gdynia 

8. Jaguar Gdańsk AP 

9. Jedynka II Reda 

10. LZS Dragon II Bojano 

11. Ogniwo Sopot 

12. Orkan II Rumia 

13. Pomorzanin Gdynia 

14. Sopocka Akademia Piłkarska 

15. Sztorm II Kosakowo 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D2 gr. 3 

1. AP Grembocki Gdańsk 

2. AP MFS Gdańsk 

3. Arka II Gdynia SI 

4. Bałtyk II Gdynia AP 

5. Conrad Gdańsk 

6. GAP Sparta Gdańsk 

7. Gedania II Gdańsk 

8. GTS Pruszcz Gdański 

9. Jaguar II Gdańsk AP 

10. Lechia Gdańsk 

11. Morena Gdańsk 

12. Pokolenia Lechii Gdańsk 

13. Pomorze Akademia Sportowa 

14. Stoczniowiec Gdańsk 

15. Victoria Gdańsk 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D2 gr. 4 

1. AP Banino 

2. AP Gdańsk 

3. AP GKS Kowale 

4. Czarni Pruszcz Gdański 

5. Escola Futbolu Pruszcz Gdański 

6. Feyenoord Gdańsk 

7. Gedania III Gdańsk 

8. GTS II Pruszcz Gdański 

9. Jaguar III Gdańsk AP 

10. KS Skorzewo 

11. Lechia II Gdańsk 

12. Osiczanka Osice 

13. Pokolenia Lechii Gdańsk 

14. Potok Pszczółki 

Gdańsk: Młodzik D2 gr. 5 

1. Akademia Sportu Kolbudy 

2. AP GKS II Kowale 

3. Borowiak Czersk 

4. Cartusia Kartuzy 

5. Chojniczanka II Chojnice 

6. GKS Przodkowo 

7. GKS Sierakowice 

8. GKS Żukowo 

9. Jaguar IV Gdańsk AP 

10. Kaszubia Kościerzyna 

11. KS II Skorzewo 

12. KS Mściszewice 

13. Salos Brusy 

14. Sokół Ełganowo 

Malbork: Młodzik D2 gr. 1 

1. AP Malbork 

2. Bałtyk Sztutowo 

3. Beniaminek 03 Starogard Gdański 

4. Błękitni Stare Pole 

5. Grom Nowy Staw 

6. Gryf Tczew 

7. Jedynka Pelplin 

8. KP Starogard Gdański 

9. Pomezania Malbork 

10. Powiśle Dzierzgoń 

11. Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 

Malbork: Młodzik D2 gr. 2 

1. Beniaminek 03 II Starogard Gdański 

2. Champions Kwidzyn 

3. DSPN Kwidzyn 

4. Gryf II Tczew 

5. KP II Starogard Gdański 

6. Pogoń Smętowo 

7. Rodło Kwidzyn 

8. Spójnia Sadlinki 

9. Styna Godziszewo 

10. Unia Tczew 

11. Wisła Korzeniewo 

 

 


